
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SUN 18 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

438-1xCARCAMO Valentina9958 69 76 70 72 74 77

371-0xPARDO Nerea9953 61 52 70 57 67 64

370-0xBENJAMIN Quiroga9956 68 58 66 53 63 62

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 1

Legend 7BF51A77

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 14:59 Q200000TA1808240930.8000000000000000000000000.
AP.0.001.pdf

1185 14 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

11 TFL                                                                                                                                      1180-1x



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SUN 18 AUG 2024, START TIME 12:16

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

496-3xFRANCO  Zoe9803 79 83 87 86 82 79

440-1xPICÓN  Gastón9804 73 80 70 74 72 71

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 1

Legend F3F13631

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 15:03 Q200000TA1808241216.8000000000000000000000000.
APEQMAY.0.001.pdf

1185 25 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

11 RAW                                                                           936-4x



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

SUN 18 AUG 2024, START TIME 12:15

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

545-9xMELLA Josefina9429 93 86 92 94 91 89

489-3xMORALES Jazmín9425 84 83 78 86 86 72

438-1xCARCAMO Valentina9958 69 76 70 72 74 77

371-0xPARDO Nerea9953 61 52 70 57 67 64

267-2xVILTE Valentino9977 53 42 38 37 48 49

93-1xCLEMENTE Hugo9978 14 3 10 11 12 43

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 6A341C04

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 15:01 Q200000TA1808241215.1000000000000000000000000
0.APEQ2MEN.0.001.pdf

1185 24 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

11 SRF                                                                                                                                      1034-12x

22 TFL 1                                                                                                                                    809-1x

33 CTC                                                                                                                                      360-3x



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL

MAYOR
BUENOS AIRES

SUN 18 AUG 2024, START TIME 15:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 9429 MELLA
Josefina

SRF 48.8 96.3
10.3 10.6

  8.8   8.7

  9.6   8.9

10.2   9.0

  9.9 10.3

114.5 134.7 152.6 171.1 189.4 208.9
10.5   9.9   8.8   9.1   9.7 10.6   9.4

  7.7 10.3   9.1   9.4   8.6   8.9   8.6

226.9

2 9645 MACRI
Nicolas

CBA 42.7 86.5
  8.3 10.0

  8.0   7.9

  7.6   8.1

  8.9   8.9

  9.9   8.9

105.8 123.3 140.4 159.9 175.5 192.0
  9.1   9.8   8.7   9.6   8.7   8.9 10.4

10.2   7.7   8.4   9.9   6.9   7.6   9.2

211.6

3 9803 FRANCO 
Zoe

RAW 37.2 82.1
  8.0   9.3

  6.6   8.5

  5.7   9.1

  8.9   9.5

  8.0   8.5

100.7 118.1 137.0 156.3 172.1
  8.1   9.4   9.1 10.2   6.5   9.0

10.5   8.0   9.8   9.1   9.3   7.4

188.5

4 10103 LONCHARICH
Victoria

MDZ 39.9 83.9
  6.8 10.2

  8.3   9.0

  7.9   7.1

  8.7   9.5

  8.2   8.2

99.9 120.4 138.2 152.7
  8.0 10.7   8.8   6.8 10.5

  8.0   9.8   9.0   7.7   6.5

169.7

5 9425 MORALES
Jazmín

SRF 46.0 89.0
10.2   7.9

  9.9   9.2

10.7   9.5

  7.0   9.7

  8.2   6.7

102.6 120.1 132.7
  6.5   8.4   4.7   9.0

  7.1   9.1   7.9   8.8

150.5

6 9804 PICÓN 
Gastón

RAW 41.4 76.9
10.3   8.3

  7.7   7.6

  8.4   6.8

  7.5   9.9

  7.5   2.9

93.0 106.6
  7.0   7.5   9.2

  9.1   6.1   6.8

122.6

7 9958 CARCAMO
Valentina

TFL 35.9 77.2
  7.4 10.4

  6.7   8.6

  4.8   8.1

  8.7   6.9

  8.3   7.3

90.5
  5.6   7.4

  7.7   6.7

104.6

8 9953 PARDO
Nerea

TFL 30.5 64.1
  9.8   6.6

  5.7   8.0

  7.7   6.6

  2.8   7.9

  4.5   4.5

  7.4

  6.1

77.6

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend B2355C40

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 15:42 F200000IA1808241530.8000000000000000000000000.A
P.0.001.pdf

1185 14 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SUN 18 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRFMELLA Josefina94291 93 86 92 94 91 89 545-9x Q

CBAMACRI  Nicolas96452 90 84 78 90 82 75 499-5x Q

RAWFRANCO  Zoe98033 79 83 87 86 82 79 496-3x Q

SRFMORALES Jazmín94254 84 83 78 86 86 72 489-3x Q

MDZLONCHARICH  Victoria101035 71 82 83 74 81 79 470-2x Q

RAWPICÓN  Gastón98046 73 80 70 74 72 71 440-1x Q

TFLCARCAMO Valentina99587 69 76 70 72 74 77 438-1x Q

TFLPARDO Nerea99538 61 52 70 57 67 64 371-0x Q

TFLBENJAMIN Quiroga99569 68 58 66 53 63 62 370-0x

CTCVILTE Valentino997710 53 42 38 37 48 49 267-2x

CTCCLEMENTE Hugo997811 14 3 10 11 12 43 93-1x

SLTGIMENEZ Mateo10032 DSQ

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 1

DSQ Athlete 10032 GIMENEZ Mateo (SLT) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.1.b Post competition check failure - trigger weight (DSQ)

Legend 5BF55D1C

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified

Nat Nation Q Qualification

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 12:50 Q200000IA1808240930.8000000000000000000000000.
AP.0.002.pdf

1185 14 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 21:55

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

CBAMACRI  Nicolas96451 90 84 78 90 82 75 499-5x

RAWPICÓN  Gastón98042 73 80 70 74 72 71 440-1x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 8

Legend 84A0A472

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 15:04 Q100000IA1308242155.8000000000000000000000000.
APM.0.001.pdf

1185 3 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 21:55

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

TFLBENJAMIN Quiroga99561 68 58 66 53 63 62 370-0x

CTCVILTE Valentino99772 53 42 38 37 48 49 267-2x

CTCCLEMENTE Hugo99783 14 3 10 11 12 43 93-1x

SLTGIMENEZ Mateo10032 DSQ

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 8

DSQ Athlete 10032 GIMENEZ Mateo (SLT) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.1.b Post competition check failure - trigger weight (DSQ)

Legend 866033ED

Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 15:05 Q100000IA1308242155.10000000000000000000000000.
APM.0.001.pdf

1185 3 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
MINI

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 21:55

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

BUEVAZQUEZ Juan97101 89 88 86 263-3x

SSCKLENZI Teo96002 79 75 83 237-1x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 8

Legend 7FDC5045

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 15:05 Q100000IA1308242155.20000000000000000000000000.
APM.0.001.pdf

1185 3 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 21:57

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

470-2xMDZLONCHARICH  Victoria10103381 71 82 83 74 81 79

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend 8F8089B3

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 15:06 Q000000IA1308242157.8000000000000000000000000.
APW.0.001.pdf

1185 4 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 21:57

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRFMELLA Josefina94291 93 86 92 94 91 89 545-9x

RAWFRANCO  Zoe98032 79 83 87 86 82 79 496-3x

SRFMORALES Jazmín94253 84 83 78 86 86 72 489-3x

TFLCARCAMO Valentina99584 69 76 70 72 74 77 438-1x

TFLPARDO Nerea99535 61 52 70 57 67 64 371-0x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend CE41417F

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 15:06 Q000000IA1308242157.10000000000000000000000000.
APW.0.001.pdf

1185 4 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE EQUIPO DE 3
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SUN 18 AUG 2024, START TIME 12:13

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

598.81 LRJ 1 100.9 100.3 100.1 101.1 99.5 96.9

605.3GONZALEZ Julieta9508 101.5 101.6 99.4 102.0 100.2 100.6

602.9CARBEL Samir9561 101.9 99.4 102.0 99.9 97.7 102.0

588.1ASIS Julieta9511 99.2 100.0 98.8 101.3 100.6 88.2

589.42 SRF 1 99.6 98.0 97.2 97.6 99.8 97.2

606.0GOICOCHEA M. Luján9468 101.0 102.2 99.2 101.9 102.2 99.5

594.7ROMAN Francisco9428 100.6 95.6 97.7 100.1 100.5 100.2

567.3MARTINEZ Baltazar9916 97.1 96.2 94.7 90.9 96.6 91.8

588.83 QUI 1 98.2 98.3 96.9 100.0 98.0 97.4

599.9VARGAS GIBAUT Uma9638 100.6 100.1 99.6 100.2 101.0 98.4

597.4DOMINGUEZ  Luciana9454 98.3 99.8 98.8 101.8 98.3 100.4

569.1BOYADJIAN Santiago9456 95.7 94.9 92.4 97.9 94.7 93.5

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 65; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 8DB7C7B2

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 16:01 Q100000TA1808241213.8000000000000000000000000.
AREQ3.0.001.pdf

1185 23 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SUN 18 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

607.41 SLT 1 100.0 100.2 103.2 101.4 100.0 102.6

609.8FLORES Oscar9618 100.0 100.0 104.1 103.6 99.0 103.1

604.6DELGADO Sofia9608 99.9 100.4 102.3 99.1 100.9 102.0

606.22 SSC 102.1 102.0 100.1 100.4 101.0 100.6

615.4SERRA Santiago9581 102.8 102.5 100.7 103.9 103.7 101.8

596.8SERRA Lucia9604 101.4 101.5 99.5 96.8 98.3 99.3

601.83 BUE 1 99.2 100.4 99.0 100.0 101.8 101.4

615.5LANDRIEL Julieta9458 101.9 102.4 101.3 100.8 105.5 103.6

588.0PUGLIESE Federico9671 96.4 98.5 96.7 99.2 98.0 99.2

600.34 SRF 1 100.8 98.9 98.4 101.0 101.4 99.8

606.0GOICOCHEA M. Luján9468 101.0 102.2 99.2 101.9 102.2 99.5

594.7ROMAN Francisco9428 100.6 95.6 97.7 100.1 100.5 100.2

598.65 QUI 1 99.4 100.0 99.2 101.0 99.6 99.4

599.9VARGAS GIBAUT Uma9638 100.6 100.1 99.6 100.2 101.0 98.4

597.4DOMINGUEZ  Luciana9454 98.3 99.8 98.8 101.8 98.3 100.4

595.66 LRJ 1 100.6 99.7 100.4 100.6 99.2 95.1

602.9CARBEL Samir9561 101.9 99.4 102.0 99.9 97.7 102.0

588.1ASIS Julieta9511 99.2 100.0 98.8 101.3 100.6 88.2

595.17 RDT 1 97.4 99.5 99.8 101.2 98.4 98.8

614.5DE LA FUENTE Morena9469 102.2 102.2 103.4 101.8 101.1 103.8

575.5RAMOS  Paula9975 92.5 96.8 96.2 100.5 95.6 93.9

561.18 TSL 90.2 92.2 96.0 94.5 91.8 96.4

567.3VALLLEJO Mauricio9837 87.4 91.1 96.7 97.2 93.9 101.0

555.0BALLERINO Bautista9812 92.9 93.3 95.3 91.8 89.8 91.9

438.19 SJU 1 80.0 68.6 76.7 67.4 72.9 72.5

532.9GONZALEZ Alma9952 91.3 89.6 88.4 85.4 92.4 85.8

343.4FERRO Lucia9922 68.7 47.6 65.0 49.5 53.4 59.2

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 14:46 Q200000TA1808240930.8000000000000000000000000.
AR.0.001.pdf

1185 15 Page 1 of 2

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 65; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 8077F678

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 14:46 Q200000TA1808240930.8000000000000000000000000.
AR.0.001.pdf

1185 15 Page 2 of 2
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

SUN 18 AUG 2024, START TIME 12:12

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

593.61 RAW 97.0 99.0 98.7 99.2 101.4 98.3

607.6MIGUEL  Aylen9354 99.7 101.7 101.3 100.9 102.1 101.9

579.8CASANOVA  Delfina10102 94.3 96.3 96.1 97.6 100.8 94.7

557.12 LRJ 1 90.3 92.2 97.0 90.6 94.6 92.4

561.0VALLES Tiziana9673 87.3 93.5 98.1 91.9 94.3 95.9

553.2QUEVEDO Benjamin9669 93.3 90.9 95.9 89.3 94.8 89.0

548.43 SRF 1 92.0 91.4 90.5 91.2 92.3 91.0

552.2TRAMONTINA Isabella9937 92.3 91.8 92.8 89.0 93.7 92.6

544.7MORALES Rocío9427 91.7 91.0 88.2 93.5 90.9 89.4

516.94 VGY 1 79.7 89.2 86.2 84.6 91.4 85.8

559.2RUSSO GODOY Tadeo9969 85.8 97.2 94.9 93.0 96.3 92.0

474.8ECHANIZ Serafina9596 73.6 81.3 77.6 76.1 86.6 79.6

514.05 TFL 78.1 81.1 90.2 89.0 87.8 87.8

565.9UGRINA Jonas9957 93.4 98.6 97.8 93.2 89.3 93.6

462.0CAMPOSTRINI Maia9962 62.8 63.6 82.5 84.7 86.4 82.0

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 65; Total number of teams: 5

Legend 392EA14A

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 15:57 Q100000TA1808241212.1000000000000000000000000
0.AREQ2MEN.0.001.pdf

1185 22 Page 1 of 1
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE

MAYOR
BUENOS AIRES

SUN 18 AUG 2024, START TIME 16:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 9618 FLORES
Oscar

SLT 49.7 98.6
10.5   9.5

  9.1 10.4

10.3   9.6

10.2   9.2

  9.6 10.2

118.9 139.9 159.0 179.5 199.4 219.8
10.1 10.9   8.7   9.9   9.9 10.6 10.0

10.2 10.1 10.4 10.6 10.0   9.8 10.7

240.5

2 9469 DE LA FUENTE
Morena

RDT 50.8 100.7
10.5   9.7

10.5 10.1

10.0 10.1

10.2 10.3

  9.6   9.7

120.8 141.8 160.9 181.0 199.2 219.6
  9.9 10.5   9.3 10.1   8.1 10.2 10.5

10.2 10.5   9.8 10.0 10.1 10.2   9.5

239.6

3 9581 SERRA
Santiago

SSC 50.8 99.8
  9.9 10.6

  9.6   9.9

10.3 10.2

10.7   8.7

10.3   9.6

120.7 140.5 160.9 181.6 200.4
10.5   9.7 10.4 10.6   9.4   9.7

10.4 10.1 10.0 10.1   9.4   9.1

219.2

4 9472 GOYCOCHEA
Henry

JUN 51.2 101.2
10.5   9.5

10.5 10.0

10.1 10.0

  9.9 10.1

10.2 10.4

121.9 142.1 161.0 179.9
10.2 10.5   9.2 10.0   9.6

10.5   9.7   9.7   8.9   9.7

199.2  SO

5 9273 ALVAREZ
Bruno

CHV 50.4 101.3
10.1 10.5

10.4 10.8

10.2 10.2

  9.8 10.0

  9.9   9.4

120.8 141.5 161.4
  9.6 10.6 10.1   9.5

  9.9 10.1   9.8   8.3

179.2

6 9306 GUTIERREZ
Martina

CAT 49.7 100.1
10.1 10.6

10.3   9.4

  9.7 10.2

  9.6   9.9

10.0 10.3

119.5 138.8
  9.7   9.6   9.9

  9.7   9.7 10.1

158.8

7 9354 MIGUEL 
Aylen

RAW 47.4 97.5
  9.3 10.5

  9.9 10.5

  8.8 10.6

  9.6   9.6

  9.8   8.9

117.7
  9.8   8.9

10.4 10.4

137.0

8 9458 LANDRIEL
Julieta

BUE 51.0 98.1
  9.8 10.1

10.7   8.6

10.4   9.5

  9.9   9.7

10.2   9.2

  8.9

10.2

117.2

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 48DB416D

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 16:32 F200000IA1808241630.8000000000000000000000000.A
R.0.001.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SUN 18 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

BUELANDRIEL Julieta9458 BUE 11 101.9 102.4 101.3 100.8 105.5 103.6 615.5 Q

SSCSERRA Santiago9581 SSC2 102.8 102.5 100.7 103.9 103.7 101.8 615.4 Q

RDTDE LA FUENTE Morena9469 RDT 13 102.2 102.2 103.4 101.8 101.1 103.8 614.5 Q

JUNGOYCOCHEA Henry94724 101.6 101.9 102.2 99.5 102.9 102.0 610.1 Q

SLTFLORES Oscar9618 SLT 15 100.0 100.0 104.1 103.6 99.0 103.1 609.8 Q

RAWMIGUEL  Aylen93546 99.7 101.7 101.3 100.9 102.1 101.9 607.6 Q

CHVALVAREZ Bruno92737 100.8 101.6 99.2 101.4 102.1 102.4 607.5 Q

CATGUTIERREZ Martina93068 97.9 99.6 101.2 103.7 101.4 102.3 606.1 Q

SRFGOICOCHEA M. Luján9468 SRF 19 101.0 102.2 99.2 101.9 102.2 99.5 606.0

LRJGONZALEZ Julieta950810 101.5 101.6 99.4 102.0 100.2 100.6 605.3

SLTDELGADO Sofia9608 SLT 111 99.9 100.4 102.3 99.1 100.9 102.0 604.6

LRJCARBEL Samir9561 LRJ 112 101.9 99.4 102.0 99.9 97.7 102.0 602.9

CHAFERNANDEZ  Victoria969713 102.9 100.0 98.9 97.7 101.1 101.1 601.7

QUIVARGAS GIBAUT Uma9638 QUI 114 100.6 100.1 99.6 100.2 101.0 98.4 599.9

QUIDOMINGUEZ  Luciana9454 QUI 115 98.3 99.8 98.8 101.8 98.3 100.4 597.4

TFESULIGOY Camila Belen981016 100.6 96.4 100.6 97.0 101.1 101.5 597.2

SSCSERRA Lucia9604 SSC17 101.4 101.5 99.5 96.8 98.3 99.3 596.8

SRFROMAN Francisco9428 SRF 118 100.6 95.6 97.7 100.1 100.5 100.2 594.7

OLVBAHIA Cintia Trinidad945719 96.9 99.0 99.0 100.4 97.9 97.4 590.6

LRJASIS Julieta9511 LRJ 120 99.2 100.0 98.8 101.3 100.6 88.2 588.1

BUEPUGLIESE Federico9671 BUE 121 96.4 98.5 96.7 99.2 98.0 99.2 588.0

MDZOPAZO  Christopher991422 99.9 97.3 96.1 99.4 99.4 95.0 587.1

JUNPARODI Victoria973023 95.8 98.8 95.9 96.6 96.0 98.3 581.4

QUIPIRIS BORISENKO Liz972924 96.8 98.0 92.5 99.0 96.7 97.8 580.8

RAWCASANOVA  Delfina3325 94.3 96.3 96.1 97.6 100.8 94.7 579.8

CTCPARRA Virginia990526 98.5 95.5 97.4 96.7 94.2 96.1 578.4

QUIDE FILIPPO Nicolas970227 98.3 99.3 93.4 95.5 98.5 93.3 578.3

SLTGIMENEZ Mateo1003228 96.6 93.4 96.4 95.4 97.3 98.9 578.0

RDTRAMOS  Paula9975 RDT 129 92.5 96.8 96.2 100.5 95.6 93.9 575.5

CTCCRUZ Eduardo993230 90.4 97.6 94.9 97.0 96.4 97.0 573.3

CHAECHEVERRIA Lautaro985631 97.2 88.2 98.5 93.8 98.6 93.3 569.6

SJOARRUA Benjamin942332 98.0 94.6 97.3 93.1 100.1 86.3 569.4

QUIBOYADJIAN Santiago945633 95.7 94.9 92.4 97.9 94.7 93.5 569.1

TSLVALLLEJO Mauricio9837 TSL34 87.4 91.1 96.7 97.2 93.9 101.0 567.3

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 16:03 Q200000IA1808240930.8000000000000000000000000.
AR.0.002.pdf
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRFMARTINEZ Baltazar991635 97.1 96.2 94.7 90.9 96.6 91.8 567.3

TFLUGRINA Jonas995736 93.4 98.6 97.8 93.2 89.3 93.6 565.9

CTCAPAZA Álvaro993437 96.7 93.3 93.1 90.3 96.9 94.2 564.5

CTCPARRA Melisa962038 90.4 94.3 92.7 94.3 92.6 97.6 561.9

LRJVALLES Tiziana967339 87.3 93.5 98.1 91.9 94.3 95.9 561.0

CTCPARRA Matias962140 93.9 95.1 89.1 91.9 92.4 96.9 559.3

VGYRUSSO GODOY Tadeo996941 85.8 97.2 94.9 93.0 96.3 92.0 559.2

TSLBALLERINO Bautista9812 TSL42 92.9 93.3 95.3 91.8 89.8 91.9 555.0

LPTDENARI  Laura958843 90.6 95.1 102.4 87.4 84.6 94.0 554.1

LRJQUEVEDO Benjamin966944 93.3 90.9 95.9 89.3 94.8 89.0 553.2

SRFTRAMONTINA Isabella993745 92.3 91.8 92.8 89.0 93.7 92.6 552.2

SRFMORALES Rocío942746 91.7 91.0 88.2 93.5 90.9 89.4 544.7

CTCRUIZ Delfina993347 93.7 92.4 89.0 88.5 91.7 88.7 544.0

SJUGONZALEZ Alma9952 SJU 148 91.3 89.6 88.4 85.4 92.4 85.8 532.9

OLVOLIVERA Victoria970549 88.9 83.6 85.8 87.5 90.3 90.2 526.3

OLVCASIRAGHI Feliciano970650 90.6 90.2 83.9 85.0 84.7 80.2 514.6

SJUGRIGOLO Ignacio995151 80.0 89.1 87.3 83.1 84.4 84.3 508.2

VGYECHANIZ Serafina959652 73.6 81.3 77.6 76.1 86.6 79.6 474.8

SJUZOVAK Thiago973353 73.3 83.9 79.2 87.0 74.7 75.8 473.9

SJUSUAREZ Luciana992854 83.6 75.2 79.6 71.5 78.9 83.4 472.2

TFLCAMPOSTRINI Maia996255 62.8 63.6 82.5 84.7 86.4 82.0 462.0

SJUFERRO Lucia9922 SJU 156 68.7 47.6 65.0 49.5 53.4 59.2 343.4

SJUFRANOVICH Mirjana9930 D
N
S

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 57; Total number of athletes: 65; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 9C24A3AA

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation Q Qualification Rem Remarks

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 16:03 Q200000IA1808240930.8000000000000000000000000.
AR.0.002.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 21:58

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

JUNGOYCOCHEA Henry94721 101.6 101.9 102.2 99.5 102.9 102.0 610.1

SLTFLORES Oscar96182 100.0 100.0 104.1 103.6 99.0 103.1 609.8

CHVALVAREZ Bruno92733 100.8 101.6 99.2 101.4 102.1 102.4 607.5

LRJCARBEL Samir95614 101.9 99.4 102.0 99.9 97.7 102.0 602.9

SRFROMAN Francisco94285 100.6 95.6 97.7 100.1 100.5 100.2 594.7

QUIDE FILIPPO Nicolas97026 98.3 99.3 93.4 95.5 98.5 93.3 578.3

CTCCRUZ Eduardo99327 90.4 97.6 94.9 97.0 96.4 97.0 573.3

QUIBOYADJIAN Santiago94568 95.7 94.9 92.4 97.9 94.7 93.5 569.1

TSLVALLLEJO Mauricio98379 87.4 91.1 96.7 97.2 93.9 101.0 567.3

SRFMARTINEZ Baltazar991610 97.1 96.2 94.7 90.9 96.6 91.8 567.3

CTCAPAZA Álvaro993411 96.7 93.3 93.1 90.3 96.9 94.2 564.5

CTCPARRA Matias962112 93.9 95.1 89.1 91.9 92.4 96.9 559.3

SJUGRIGOLO Ignacio995113 80.0 89.1 87.3 83.1 84.4 84.3 508.2

SJUZOVAK Thiago973314 73.3 83.9 79.2 87.0 74.7 75.8 473.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 26

Legend C5CEB0AD

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 14:58 Q100000IA1308242158.8000000000000000000000000.
ARM.0.001.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 21:58

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

SSCSERRA Santiago95811 102.8 102.5 100.7 103.9 103.7 101.8 615.4

BUEPUGLIESE Federico96712 96.4 98.5 96.7 99.2 98.0 99.2 588.0

MDZOPAZO  Christopher99143 99.9 97.3 96.1 99.4 99.4 95.0 587.1

SLTGIMENEZ Mateo100324 96.6 93.4 96.4 95.4 97.3 98.9 578.0

CHAECHEVERRIA Lautaro98565 97.2 88.2 98.5 93.8 98.6 93.3 569.6

SJOARRUA Benjamin94236 98.0 94.6 97.3 93.1 100.1 86.3 569.4

TFLUGRINA Jonas99577 93.4 98.6 97.8 93.2 89.3 93.6 565.9

VGYRUSSO GODOY Tadeo99698 85.8 97.2 94.9 93.0 96.3 92.0 559.2

TSLBALLERINO Bautista98129 92.9 93.3 95.3 91.8 89.8 91.9 555.0

LRJQUEVEDO Benjamin966910 93.3 90.9 95.9 89.3 94.8 89.0 553.2

OLVCASIRAGHI Feliciano970611 90.6 90.2 83.9 85.0 84.7 80.2 514.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 26

Legend 76F11C1F

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 14:57 Q100000IA1308242158.10000000000000000000000000.
ARM.0.001.pdf

1185 5 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
MINI

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 21:58

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRFMARTÍN Giuliano101011 99.1 98.5 95.7 293.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 26

Legend 327660B7

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 14:58 Q100000IA1308242158.20000000000000000000000000.
ARM.0.001.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 21:58

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

615.5BUELANDRIEL Julieta9458361 101.9 102.4 101.3 100.8 105.5 103.6

614.5RDTDE LA FUENTE Morena9469482 102.2 102.2 103.4 101.8 101.1 103.8

606.1CATGUTIERREZ Martina9306533 97.9 99.6 101.2 103.7 101.4 102.3

606.0SRFGOICOCHEA M. Luján9468184 101.0 102.2 99.2 101.9 102.2 99.5

605.3LRJGONZALEZ Julieta9508225 101.5 101.6 99.4 102.0 100.2 100.6

604.6SLTDELGADO Sofia9608166 99.9 100.4 102.3 99.1 100.9 102.0

601.7CHAFERNANDEZ  Victoria9697237 102.9 100.0 98.9 97.7 101.1 101.1

599.9QUIVARGAS GIBAUT Uma9638178 100.6 100.1 99.6 100.2 101.0 98.4

597.4QUIDOMINGUEZ  Luciana9454519 98.3 99.8 98.8 101.8 98.3 100.4

596.8SSCSERRA Lucia96044610 101.4 101.5 99.5 96.8 98.3 99.3

590.6OLVBAHIA Cintia Trinidad94572111 96.9 99.0 99.0 100.4 97.9 97.4

588.1LRJASIS Julieta95113712 99.2 100.0 98.8 101.3 100.6 88.2

578.4CTCPARRA Virginia99055413 98.5 95.5 97.4 96.7 94.2 96.1

575.5RDTRAMOS  Paula99751914 92.5 96.8 96.2 100.5 95.6 93.9

561.9CTCPARRA Melisa96203115 90.4 94.3 92.7 94.3 92.6 97.6

544.0CTCRUIZ Delfina99333316 93.7 92.4 89.0 88.5 91.7 88.7

532.9SJUGONZALEZ Alma99524917 91.3 89.6 88.4 85.4 92.4 85.8

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 39

Legend CAF8D74D

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 14:52 Q000000IA1308242158.8000000000000000000000000.
ARW.0.001.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 21:58

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

RAWMIGUEL  Aylen93541 99.7 101.7 101.3 100.9 102.1 101.9 607.6

TFESULIGOY Camila Belen98102 100.6 96.4 100.6 97.0 101.1 101.5 597.2

JUNPARODI Victoria97303 95.8 98.8 95.9 96.6 96.0 98.3 581.4

QUIPIRIS BORISENKO Liz97294 96.8 98.0 92.5 99.0 96.7 97.8 580.8

RAWCASANOVA  Delfina101025 94.3 96.3 96.1 97.6 100.8 94.7 579.8

LRJVALLES Tiziana96736 87.3 93.5 98.1 91.9 94.3 95.9 561.0

LPTDENARI  Laura95887 90.6 95.1 102.4 87.4 84.6 94.0 554.1

SRFTRAMONTINA Isabella99378 92.3 91.8 92.8 89.0 93.7 92.6 552.2

SRFMORALES Rocío94279 91.7 91.0 88.2 93.5 90.9 89.4 544.7

OLVOLIVERA Victoria970510 88.9 83.6 85.8 87.5 90.3 90.2 526.3

VGYECHANIZ Serafina959611 73.6 81.3 77.6 76.1 86.6 79.6 474.8

SJUSUAREZ Luciana992812 83.6 75.2 79.6 71.5 78.9 83.4 472.2

TFLCAMPOSTRINI Maia996213 62.8 63.6 82.5 84.7 86.4 82.0 462.0

SJUFERRO Lucia992214 68.7 47.6 65.0 49.5 53.4 59.2 343.4

SJUFRANOVICH Mirjana9930 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 39

Legend 8C2E12EA

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 14:55 Q000000IA1308242158.10000000000000000000000000.
ARW.0.001.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

MINI
BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 21:58

REVISED 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

CHABUSCA  Pilar99011 103.0 102.5 105.6 311.1

QUIGORDON Alma98132 101.2 103.7 100.6 305.5

CHAUNKRODT Morena98813 99.9 102.2 97.5 299.6

QUIBORISENKO Isabella99664 95.3 97.1 96.9 289.3

BUEPASERO Luz Aylen99765 95.3 94.0 98.3 287.6

RDTLESCANO  Valentina101096 89.2 92.2 90.8 272.2

VGYECHANIZ Simona95977 87.2 89.1 90.8 267.1

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 39

Legend 42F588EB

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 15:58 Q00000AIA1308242158.20000000000000000000000000
.ARW.0.003.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m RIFLE DE QUEBRAR EQUIPOS DE 3
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SAT 17 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3

TORRES Julia9605 MAYOR 98 97 94 289-8x

BELSITO Morena9602 MENOR 91 95 95 281-6x

SERRA Lucia9604 MAYOR 96 95 96 287-9x

PIRIS BORISENKO Liz9729 MENOR 93 95 94 282-2x

GORDON Alma98130 MENOR 92 95 88 275-5x

DE FILIPPO Nicolas9702 MAYOR 94 96 93 283-7x

ICAZA Valentina9909 MENOR 94 94 97 285-4x

VARELA Maximiliano9968 MAYOR 93 95 93 281-4x

VERA Luciana9666 MAYOR 86 90 92 268-4x

OLIVERA Victoria9705 MENOR 97 90 93 280-7x

DONZA Agustin9902 MENOR 92 95 96 283-5x

CASIRAGHI Feliciano9706 MAYOR 93 90 87 270-9x

VILLAVERDE Santiago9599 MENOR 92 93 92 277-5x

ECHANIZ Serafina9596 MENOR 88 90 91 269-2x

RUSSO GODOY Tadeo9969 MENOR 95 97 95 287-10x

CASANOVA  Delfina10102 MENOR 94 94 94 282-6x

FRANCO  Zoe9803 MENOR 90 90 93 273-5x

PICÓN  Gastón9804 MAYOR 92 93 88 273-3x

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 10:13 Q100000TA1708240930.8000000000000000000000000.
RQ3.0.001.pdf
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11 SSC 1 95.0 95.7 95.0       857-23x

22 QUI 1 93.0 95.3 91.7       840-14x

33 LPT 1 94.0 92.3 93.3       838-19x

GRUBISA LUNATI Milo9689 MENOR 93 93 91 277-4x

DENARI  Laura9588 MENOR 95 90 95 280-10x

BANCES  Candela9690 MAYOR 94 94 94 282-5x

4 PAT 91.0 93.0 94.0       834-12x

5 OLV 1 94.0 91.7 92.0       833-21x

66 VGY 1 91.7 93.3 92.7       833-17x

77 RAW 92.0 92.3 91.7       828-14x



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3

QUEVEDO Benjamin9669 MENOR 92 92 90 274-2x

ASIS Julieta9511 MAYOR 93 94 96 283-5x

GONZALEZ Julieta9508 MAYOR 87 87 93 267-3x

UGRINA Jonas9957 MENOR 91 91 92 274-6x

PARDO Nerea9953 MENOR 97 92 92 281-6x

CAMPOSTRINI Maia9962 MENOR 85 86 84 255-4x

SCHUMACHER  Paula9973 MENOR 89 88 86 263-4x

IZAGUIRRE Bruno9970 MENOR 93 86 91 270-5x

BILBAO  Uma9971 MENOR 88 86 91 265-6x

BUE 1

ALMARAZ Jeronimo9658 MAYOR 93 95 98 286-5x

PODESTA Facundo9654 MAYOR 93 88 91 272-5x

MIGUELEZ Mateo10112 MAYOR DSQ

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 107; Total number of teams: 11

DSQ Athlete 10112 MIGUELEZ Mateo (BUE) - ISSF Rule 6.22.6.2 Dress Code

Legend CB485DBB

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 10:13 Q100000TA1708240930.8000000000000000000000000.
RQ3.0.001.pdf
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88 LRJ 1 90.7 91.0 93.0       824-10x

99 TFL 1 91.0 89.7 89.3       810-16x

1010 VGY 2 90.0 86.7 89.3       798-15x



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m RIFLE DE QUEBRAR
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SAT 17 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3

TORRES Julia9605 MAYOR 98 97 94 289-8x

SERRA Lucia9604 MAYOR 96 95 96 287-9x

PARRA Matias9621 MAYOR 93 96 95 284-3x

APAZA Álvaro9934 MAYOR 91 98 90 279-7x

DENARI  Laura9588 MENOR 95 90 95 280-10x

BANCES  Candela9690 MAYOR 94 94 94 282-5x

GRUBISA LUNATI Milo9689 MENOR 93 93 91 277-4x

FRANCUCCI  Ignacio9692 MAYOR 92 95 92 279-4x

CASANOVA  Delfina10102 MENOR 94 94 94 282-6x

PICÓN  Gastón9804 MAYOR 92 93 88 273-3x

OLIVERA Victoria9705 MENOR 97 90 93 280-7x

CASIRAGHI Feliciano9706 MAYOR 93 90 87 270-9x

ASIS Julieta9511 MAYOR 93 94 96 283-5x

GONZALEZ Julieta9508 MAYOR 87 87 93 267-3x

VARELA Maximiliano9968 MAYOR 93 95 93 281-4x

VERA Luciana9666 MAYOR 86 90 92 268-4x

WILLIAMS  Owen John9963 MAYOR 92 94 91 277-5x

VILLAFAENA Maximiliano9964 MENOR 88 85 95 268-6x

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 11:11 Q200000TA1708240930.8000000000000000000000000.
RQ.0.001.pdf
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576-17x1 SSC 1 97.0 96.0 95.0

22 CTC 1 92.0 97.0 92.5       563-10x

33 LPT 2 94.5 92.0 94.5       562-15x

4 LPT 1 92.5 94.0 91.5       556-8x

55 RAW 1 93.0 93.5 91.0       555-9x

66 OLV 1 95.0 90.0 90.0       550-16x

77 LRJ 1 90.0 90.5 94.5       550-8x

88 PAT 1 89.5 92.5 92.5       549-8x

99 TCV 90.0 89.5 93.0       545-11x



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3

BUE 1

ALMARAZ Jeronimo9658 MAYOR 93 95 98 286-5x

MIGUELEZ Mateo10112 MAYOR DSQ

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 107; Total number of teams: 10

DSQ Athlete 10112 MIGUELEZ Mateo (BUE) - ISSF Rule 6.22.6.2 Dress Code

Legend 5DA0B1E0

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 11:11 Q200000TA1708240930.8000000000000000000000000.
RQ.0.001.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m RQ EQUIPOS
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

SAT 17 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

287-10xRUSSO GODOY Tadeo9969 95 97 95

277-  5xVILLAVERDE Santiago9599 92 93 92

283-  6xECHEVERRIA Lautaro9856 92 94 97

278-  5xALMAZO  Abril9698 95 90 93

282-  2xPIRIS BORISENKO Liz9729 93 95 94

275-  5xGORDON Alma98130 92 95 88

281-  6xBELSITO Morena9602 91 95 95

275-  4xRAMIREZ Geremias9601 94 94 87

274-  3xLACUNZA Luna9965 93 88 93

271-  3xBORISENKO Isabella99660 95 88 88

281-  6xPARDO Nerea9953 97 92 92

258-  2xBENJAMIN Quiroga9956 82 89 87

270-  5xIZAGUIRRE Bruno9970 93 86 91

269-  2xECHANIZ Serafina9596 88 90 91

274-  6xUGRINA Jonas9957 91 91 92

255-  4xCAMPOSTRINI Maia9962 85 86 84

265-  6xBILBAO  Uma9971 88 86 91

263-  4xSCHUMACHER  Paula9973 89 88 86

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 10:20 Q200000TA1708240930.1000000000000000000000000
0.RQEQM.0.001.pdf
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11 VGY 1 93.5 95.0 93.5      564-15x

22 CHA 1 93.5 92.0 95.0     561-11x

33 QUI 1 92.5 95.0 91.0     558-7x

44 SSC 1 92.5 94.5 91.0     556-10x

55 QUI 2 94.0 88.0 90.5     545-6x

66 TFL 1 89.5 90.5 89.5     539-8x

77 VGY 2 90.5 88.0 91.0     539-7x

8 TFL 2 88.0 88.5 88.0     529-10x

99 VGY 3 88.5 87.0 88.5     528-10x



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

267-  2xTRAVIESO  Josefina9652 90 91 86

255-  2xTRAVIESO  Manuel9651 87 86 82

274-  2xQUEVEDO Benjamin9669 92 92 90

244-  0xVALLES Tiziana9673 92 77 75

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 107; Total number of teams: 11

Legend F0B12173

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 10:20 Q200000TA1708240930.1000000000000000000000000
0.RQEQM.0.001.pdf
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1010 BUE 1 88.5 88.5 84.0      522-4x

1111 LRJ 1 92.0 84.5 82.5     518-2x



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m RIFLE DE QUEBRAR HOMBRES
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SAT 17 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

286-9xTSLVALLLEJO Mauricio9837331 97 95 94

286-5xBUEALMARAZ Jeronimo9658252 93 95 98

284-3xCTCPARRA Matias9621263 93 96 95

283-7xQUIDE FILIPPO Nicolas9702344 94 96 93

281-4xPATVARELA Maximiliano9968265 93 95 93

281-3xSJONICOLETTI Valentin9684256 93 93 95

279-7xCTCAPAZA Álvaro9934327 91 98 90

279-4xLPTFRANCUCCI  Ignacio9692218 92 95 92

277-5xTCVWILLIAMS  Owen John9963289 92 94 91

273-3xRAWPICÓN  Gastón98043710 92 93 88

272-5xBUEPODESTA Facundo96542411 93 88 91

270-9xOLVCASIRAGHI Feliciano97062612 93 90 87

264-5xCTCFLORES Leonardo99353113 87 92 85

264-3xCTCCRUZ Eduardo99323614 88 87 89

260-0xRDTSTALHER Tadeo101152615 86 89 85

252-1xSJUGRIGOLO Ignacio99513016 85 85 82

DNSOLVTOLEDO Lucas970433

DSQBUEMIGUELEZ Mateo10112

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 62

DSQ Athlete 10112 MIGUELEZ Mateo (BUE) - ISSF Rule 6.22.6.2 Dress Code

Legend 6141FFE4

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 14:14 Q100000IA1708240930.8000000000000000000000000.
RQH.0.001.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m RIFLE DE QUEBRAR HOMBRES
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

SAT 17 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

287-10xVGYRUSSO GODOY Tadeo99691 95 97 95

286-  6xSFECIRO Lucas99042 96 94 96

283-  6xCHAECHEVERRIA Lautaro98563 92 94 97

283-  5xOLVDONZA Agustin99024 92 95 96

282-  9xTSLBALLERINO Bautista98125 95 92 95

280-  5xSJOVILLALBA Yoel96836 93 95 92

278-  2xSSCSOULIER Ian98077 93 91 94

277-  5xVGYVILLAVERDE Santiago95998 92 93 92

277-  4xLPTGRUBISA LUNATI Milo96899 93 93 91

276-  7xGCHRIOS  Juan Martin995410 93 94 89

275-  4xSSCRAMIREZ Geremias960111 94 94 87

274-  6xTFLUGRINA Jonas995712 91 91 92

274-  2xLRJQUEVEDO Benjamin966913 92 92 90

273-  6xCBADECHIARA VIGUERA
Valentín

996714 91 91 91

271-  5xJUNGOYCOCHEA Benjamin1003015 89 93 89

270-  5xVGYIZAGUIRRE Bruno997016 93 86 91

268-  6xTCVVILLAFAENA Maximiliano996417 88 85 95

267-  2xCTCCLEMENTE Hugo997818 86 91 90

266-  5xAGRAYALA  Santiago Angel940519 83 92 91

258-  2xTFLBENJAMIN Quiroga995620 82 89 87

258-  2xRDTESQUIVEL Genaro1011321 82 91 85

258-  1xJUNGISBERT Juan967822 86 85 87

255-  2xBUETRAVIESO  Manuel965123 87 86 82

212-  0xCTCVILTE Valentino997724 66 68 78

DNSOLVCIANCIO Santino10118

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 61

Legend 4580B6B9

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 15:05 Q100000IA1708240930.10000000000000000000000000.
RQH.0.002.pdf

1185 1 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m RIFLE DE QUEBRAR HOMBRES
MINI

BUENOS AIRES

SAT 17 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

294-15xRDTFRAMOLARI Alejo101161 97 98 99

294-15xRDTESQUIVEL Simon101142 98 97 99

292-13xJUNGOYCOCHEA Benjamin1003103 96 97 99

290-10xSSCKLENZI Teo96004 95 98 97

290-  8xRDTDE LA FUENTE Alfonso101115 97 97 96

288-  6xJUNGOYCOCHEA Alejo100316 96 98 94

287-  6xSJOCRETTAZ Bruno99597 95 96 96

286-  8xSJONOTARI Mateo99618 98 93 95

284-  5xRDTBENETTI Tadeo101109 95 96 93

283-  7xSJOCETTOUR Genaro957510 97 92 94

280-  8xQUILEGUIZAMON Leonardo1010711 94 95 91

277-  5xSJOCRETTAZ  Thiago996012 95 92 90

274-  5xSJOMUDRY Iker995513 89 89 96

272-  2xOLVCABRAL Thomas1011714 91 92 89

268-  2xBUECOSTA Ramiro1010815 90 90 88

258-  0xBUEOLMEDO Emilio965616 87 85 86

257-  4xSRFMARTÍN Giuliano1010117 78 89 90

254-  2xVGYDUCRET  Valentino997418 86 82 86

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 61

Legend 54C1A954

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 15:05 Q100000IA1708240930.20000000000000000000000000.
RQH.0.002.pdf

1185 1 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m RIFLE DE QUEBRAR MUJERES
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

289-8xSSCTORRES Julia96051 98 97 94

287-9xSSCSERRA Lucia96042 96 95 96

283-5xLRJASIS Julieta95113 93 94 96

282-5xLPTBANCES  Candela96904 94 94 94

279-6xCTCPARRA Melisa96205 90 95 94

273-4xCTCPARRA Virginia99056 90 91 92

272-2xRDTRAMOS  Paula99757 90 92 90

270-5xVGYSCHELLER  Maria Irene99728 89 93 88

268-4xPATVERA Luciana96669 86 90 92

267-3xLRJGONZALEZ Julieta950810 87 87 93

264-4xCTCARICOMA Luz Clara1012011 89 86 89

263-3xCTCVILTE Belen Matilde1011912 87 85 91

242-0xSJUGONZALEZ Alma995213 78 84 80

DNSOLVRUPPEL Tiara9842

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 46

Legend CAFAC213

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 09:04 Q100000IA1308240930.8000000000000000000000000.
RQM.0.001.pdf

1185 2 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m RIFLE DE QUEBRAR MUJERES
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

285-  4xPATICAZA Valentina99091 94 94 97

282-  6xRAWCASANOVA  Delfina101022 94 94 94

282-  2xQUIPIRIS BORISENKO Liz97293 93 95 94

281-  6xSSCBELSITO Morena96024 91 95 95

281-  6xTFLPARDO Nerea99535 97 92 92

280-10xLPTDENARI  Laura95886 95 90 95

280-  7xOLVOLIVERA Victoria97057 97 90 93

279-  4xSRFMORALES Rocío94278 94 91 94

278-  5xCHAALMAZO  Abril96989 95 90 93

275-  5xQUIGORDON Alma9813010 92 95 88

274-  3xQUILACUNZA Luna996511 93 88 93

273-  5xRAWFRANCO  Zoe980312 90 90 93

271-  3xQUIBORISENKO Isabella9966013 95 88 88

269-  2xVGYECHANIZ Serafina959614 88 90 91

267-  2xBUETRAVIESO  Josefina965215 90 91 86

266-  0xTFLCARCAMO Valentina995816 88 89 89

265-  6xVGYBILBAO  Uma997117 88 86 91

263-  4xVGYSCHUMACHER  Paula997318 89 88 86

255-  4xTFLCAMPOSTRINI Maia996219 85 86 84

246-  3xSRFTRAMONTINA Isabella993720 83 87 76

244-  0xLRJVALLES Tiziana967321 92 77 75

235-  2xSJUSUAREZ Luciana992822 79 75 81

209-  0xSJUFERRO Lucia992223 73 67 69

DNSSJUFRANOVICH Mirjana9930

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 46

Legend 81182518

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 09:04 Q100000IA1308240930.10000000000000000000000000.
RQM.0.002.pdf

1185 2 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

10m RIFLE DE QUEBRAR MUJERES
MINI

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

299-23xCHAUNKRODT Morena98811 100 99 100

298-13xQUIGORDON Alma98132 99 99 100

294-15xQUIBORISENKO Isabella99663 98 98 98

292-  9xQUICOSSO Milagros101064 99 96 97

288-  6xRDTLESCANO  Valentina101095 95 98 95

284-  9xVGYECHANIZ Simona95976 96 96 92

284-  6xQUILACUNZA Luna996507 89 96 99

278-  2xCHABUSCA  Pilar99018 94 94 90

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 46

Legend A4A46755

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 18 AUG 2024, 09:04 Q100000IA1308240930.20000000000000000000000000.
RQM.0.002.pdf

1185 2 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SAT 17 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total

Shooter
Group 1 2

1 BUE
177

190

182

87.5 89.5

94.0 96.0

92.5 89.5

Standing

Prone

KneelingPUGLIESE Federico9671 MENOR 87 88

93 94

91 87 178

187

175

540-  9x

Standing

Prone

KneelingLANDRIEL Julieta9458 MAYOR 88 91

95 98

94 92 186

193

179

558-23x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 1

Legend AFFDAF52

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 12:58 Q200000TA1708240930.8000000000000000000000000.
R3P.0.001.pdf

1185 16 Page 1 of 1
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1098-32x



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 22:04

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Standing

Prone

KneelingSJUZOVAK Thiago9733461 81 82

85 84

64 74 138

169

163

470-2x

Standing

Prone

KneelingCTCPARRA Matias9621442 65 76

88 89

70 76 146

177

141

464-1x

Standing

Prone

KneelingSRFMARTINEZ Baltazar9916423 79 72

86 81

58 60 118

167

151

436-3x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 5

Legend 42CC42F4

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 11:52 Q100000IA1308242204.8000000000000000000000000.
R3PM.0.001.pdf

1185 9 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 22:04

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Standing

Prone

KneelingSSCSERRA Santiago95811 90 91

91 89

93 91 184

180

181

545-8x

Standing

Prone

KneelingBUEPUGLIESE Federico96712 87 88

93 94

91 87 178

187

175

540-9x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 5

Legend ABCA7D86

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 11:51 Q100000IA1308242204.10000000000000000000000000.
R3PM.0.001.pdf

1185 9 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 22:04

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Standing

Prone

KneelingBUELANDRIEL Julieta9458431 88 91

95 98

94 92 186

193

179

558-23x

Standing

Prone

KneelingQUIVARGAS GIBAUT Uma9638442 88 77

87 82

83 84 167

169

165

501-  3x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2

Legend B3C63873

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 11:53 Q000000IA1308242204.8000000000000000000000000.
R3PW.0.001.pdf

1185 10 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SAT 17 AUG 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

560.9RUIZ Delfina9933 91.1 93.4 91.2 96.4 95.0 93.8

544.1PARRA Virginia9905 89.1 92.4 88.3 92.6 88.2 93.5

578.9PARRA Matias9621 94.8 95.5 97.3 97.2 97.2 96.9

505.6CRUZ Eduardo9932 89.6 88.7 79.0 86.8 73.2 88.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 2

Legend 76EA7368

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 12:57 I200000TA1708241130.8000000000000000000000000.R
PR.0.001.pdf

1185 17 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

11 CTC 2 90.1 92.9 89.8 94.5 91.6 93.6         1105

22 CTC 1 92.2 92.1 88.2 92.0 85.2 92.6         1084.5



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 22:05

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

578.9CTCPARRA Matias9621451 94.8 95.5 97.3 97.2 97.2 96.9

560.2SJUZOVAK Thiago9733422 95.5 91.4 90.8 91.7 94.9 95.9

505.6CTCCRUZ Eduardo9932433 89.6 88.7 79.0 86.8 73.2 88.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 4

Legend 4ABAC249

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 12:47 I100000IA1308242205.8000000000000000000000000.R
PRM.0.001.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 22:05

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

SSCSERRA Santiago95811 96.1 93.3 93.4 98.5 93.2 96.9 571.4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 4

Legend 4D9AFA21

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 12:48 I100000IA1308242205.10000000000000000000000000.
RPRM.0.001.pdf

1185 11 Page 1 of 1
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m RIFLE TENDIDO MA EQUIPOS DE 3
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SAT 17 AUG 2024, START TIME 10:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3

CASAJUANA Sofia0 MAYOR 95 97 97 289-9x

TRAVIESO  Manuel0 MENOR 91 95 95 281-5x

PODESTA Facundo0 MAYOR 98 95 96 289-7x

PIETRIBIASI Nina0 MENOR 90 89 90 269-5x

TRAVIESO  Josefina0 MENOR 99 98 98 295-10x

ALMARAZ Jeronimo0 MAYOR 93 96 98 287-8x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 25; Total number of teams: 2

Legend 8374FCC1

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 12:55 I200000TA1708241030.8000000000000000000000000.R
TMAEQ3.0.001.pdf
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22 BUE 2                                       851-23x      

1 BUE 1                                       859-21x



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m Rifle Tendido MA
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

SAT 17 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3

CASAJUANA Sofia8985 MAYOR 95 97 97 289-9x

PODESTA Facundo9654 MAYOR 98 95 96 289-7x

VERA Luciana9666 MAYOR 95 99 94 288-9x

ICAZA Valentina9909 MAYOR 93 95 95 283-4x

CRUZ Eduardo9932 MAYOR 95 91 92 278-3x

PARRA Melisa9620 MAYOR 93 93 91 277-5x

BALLERINO Bautista9812 MENOR 84 83 89 256-3x

VALLLEJO Mauricio9837 MAYOR 94 96 91 281-8x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 4

Legend A2B9F035

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 12:56 I200000TA1708240930.8000000000000000000000000.R
TMA.0.001.pdf

1185 18 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

11 BUE 1 96.5 96.0 96.5       578-16x

22 PAT 94.0 97.0 94.5       538-13x

33 CTC 94.0 92.0 91.5       555-7x

44 TSL 89.0 89.5 90.0       537-11x



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m RIFLE TENDIDO MA
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

SAT 17 AUG 2024, START TIME 09:54

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

295-10xTRAVIESO  Josefina0 99 98 98

281-5xTRAVIESO  Manuel0 91 95 95

269-5xPIETRIBIASI Nina0 90 89 90

263-1xSEARA Selene0 88 88 87

282-8xGRUBISA LUNATI Milo0 95 91 96

247-3xGIMELI  Tomas0 80 87 80

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 25; Total number of teams: 3

Legend B6C498CB

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 13:49 I100000TA1708240954.10000000000000000000000000.
RTMAEQ.0.001.pdf

1185 19 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

11 BUE 1 95.0 96.5 96.5     576-15x

22 BUE 2 89.0 88.5 88.5       532-6x

33 LPT 1 87.5 89.0 88.0       529-11x



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m Rifle Tendido MA HOMBRES
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 22:01

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

289-7xBUEPODESTA Facundo96541 98 95 96

287-8xBUEALMARAZ Jeronimo96582 93 96 98

281-8xTSLVALLLEJO Mauricio98373 94 96 91

278-3xCTCCRUZ Eduardo99324 95 91 92

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 14

Legend 6B9A8985

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 16:13 I100000IA1308242201.8000000000000000000000000.R
TMAH.0.002.pdf

1185 7 Page 1 of 1
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m Rifle Tendido MA HOMBRES
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 22:01

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

282-8xLPTGRUBISA LUNATI Milo96891 95 91 96

281-7xAGRAYALA  Santiago Angel94052 95 92 94

281-5xBUETRAVIESO  Manuel96513 91 95 95

273-6xGCHRIOS  Juan Martin99544 90 91 92

256-3xTSLBALLERINO Bautista98125 84 83 89

247-3xLPTGIMELI  Tomas98686 80 87 80

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 14

Legend 1519E66B

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 12:51 I100000IA1308242201.10000000000000000000000000.
RTMAH.0.001.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m Rifle Tendido MA HOMBRES
MINI

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 22:01

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

291-9xBUEOLMEDO Emilio96561 95 99 97

283-8xBUEGONZALEZ Felipe96702 98 90 95

283-7xSJOCETTOUR Genaro95753 92 97 94

279-7xLPTGASTALDO  Felipe101054 94 88 97

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 14

Legend EA6849CE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 16:13 I100000IA1308242201.20000000000000000000000000.
RTMAH.0.002.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m Rifle Tendido MA MUJERES
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 22:02

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

289-9xBUECASAJUANA Sofia89851 95 97 97

288-9xPATVERA Luciana96662 95 99 94

277-5xCTCPARRA Melisa96203 93 93 91

269-3xQUIVARGAS GIBAUT Uma96384 91 91 87

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 12

Legend 844BE53C

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 16:12 I000000IA1308242202.8000000000000000000000000.R
TMAM.0.002.pdf
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m Rifle Tendido MA MUJERES
MENOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 22:02

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

295-10xBUETRAVIESO  Josefina96521 99 98 98

283-  4xPATICAZA Valentina99092 93 95 95

269-  5xBUEPIETRIBIASI Nina98623 90 89 90

263-  1xBUESEARA Selene99414 88 88 87

262-  1xQUIPIRIS BORISENKO Liz97295 83 86 93

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 12

Legend A8EE75BC

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 16:12 I000000IA1308242202.10000000000000000000000000.
RTMAM.0.002.pdf

1185 8 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m Rifle Tendido MA MUJERES
MINI

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 22:02

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

299-19xCHAUNKRODT Morena98811 99 100 100

294-  9xQUIBORISENKO Isabella99662 97 99 98

285-  7xLPTGASTALDO  Joaquina101043 96 96 93

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 12

Legend 295434FD

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 12:54 I000000IA1308242202.20000000000000000000000000.
RTMAM.0.001.pdf

1185 8 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 2024
RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN
MAYOR

BUENOS AIRES

TUE 13 AUG 2024, START TIME 22:05

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

560.9CTCRUIZ Delfina9933-11 91.1 93.4 91.2 96.4 95.0 93.8

544.1CTCPARRA Virginia9905432 89.1 92.4 88.3 92.6 88.2 93.5

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2

Legend E72757E9

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 17 AUG 2024, 12:48 I000000IA1308242205.8000000000000000000000000.R
PRW.0.001.pdf

1185 12 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER
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